
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
43
22
26
47

Nome
LEONARDO FULMANN
MARCELO JAIR PORTUGAL
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
MAMA

Classe

A
A

Melhor Tm
1:45.688
1:55.846
1:56.160
2:06.189

Dif
-

+10.158
+10.472
+20.501

2o. melhor
2:06.862
2:08.814

-.---
2:14.310

Voltas
2
2
1
3

Modelo

SRAD 750
V4S

Melhor Spd
91,969
83,904
83,678
77,027

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
SABADO

1A

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2.700 Km

07/24/21 08:00

CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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